
1
2

3 4

6 7

8

9

10

11

12
13

1415

18

16
17

19

20

21

22

24

25

26

1b 5b

23

5

22b

Roche-Béranger
CHAMROUSSE 1750

Télécabine

La Bérangère

Mairie
(Correspondances)

TS Bachat

Nordique
Domaine

Vernon

Rond-Point des
Gaboureaux 

de jeunesse
Auberge

Chamrousse 1750
Roche Béranger

Route de Bachat Bouloud

Route des Trolles RD 111

Place des 
Niverolles

Le Recoin
CHAMROUSSE 1650

Villages du Bachat
CHAMROUSSE 1700

FREE shuttles
timetables

Horaires
des

gratuites

2024-2025

Légende / Legend
 Navette 1 / Shuttle 1 
 Navette 2 / Shuttle 2

 Arrêts principaux / Main bus stops

 �Arrêts desservis à la demande / 
Intermediate bus stop only on request

23

Liste des arrêts navette / Shuttle bus stops listing
Télécabine 1650

Chamrousse 1650 – Recoin

Niverolles

Cap 2000

Le Virage

Auberge de jeunesse

Lupins

Mairie

École

Écrin

Chamrousse 1700 – Village du Bachat

TS Bachat

�Sorbier - Villages du Bachat

Épicéas - Villages du Bachat

Martinets

Ecrin

Chamrousse 1750 –  
Roche Béranger

Motel

Bruyères

La Bérangère

Edelweiss

Tétras-lyre

Parking nordique

Nordique

Lupins

Rond-Point des 
Gaboureaux 

Vernon

Le Virage

Cap 2000

Aux arrêts,  
pensez  

à faire signe  
au chauffeur 

 
At bus stops,  

don’t forget to make  
a sign to the driver.

1

1b

3

4

5

5b

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17
18

19

20

21

22

24

25

26

Office de Tourism
Tourist Office

Parking 
Parking lot

Poste de secours 
Rescue service

Vente forfaits de ski 
Skipass sales point

École du Ski Français 
French Ski School 

2

22b



Navette 1 / Shuttle 1

TOUS LES JOURS, PENDANT LES VACANCES SCOLAIRES / Every day, during school holidays
Du 21/12/2024 au 05/01/2025 et du 08/02/2025 au 09/03/2025. From 21/12/24 to 05/01/25 and from 08/02/25 to 09/03/25.

Les horaires peuvent varier en fonction de la circulation et des conditions d’enneigement.

TOUS LES JOURS, HORS VACANCES SCOLAIRES / Every day, except school holidays
LES SOIRS, 
PENDANT LES VACANCES SCOLAIRES
/ Evenings, during school holidays

Horaires valables du 21/12/24 au 23/03/25 
et donnés à titre indicatif. Seuls les arrêts 

principaux sont indiqués ici. Les points d’arrêt 

intermédiaires sont décrits sur le plan au verso.

The shuttle bus is free. Timetable valid from 21/12/24 to 23/03/25. 

Schedules are given as a rough guide and can vary according to the 

weather conditions and the snow coverage and are subject to change.

Only the main stops are indicated, discover the intermediate stop 

points on the map at the back.

Chiens tolérés 
dans la navette*

M
AT

IN
 / M

or
nin

g

Télécabine 1650 8:10 8:25 8:50 9:10 9:30 9:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10

Auberge de jeunesse 8:14 8:29 8:54 9:14 9:34 9:54 10:14 10:34 10:54 11:14 11:34 11:54 12:14 12:34 12:54 13:14

Mairie (aller) 8:18 8:33 8:58 9:18 9:38 9:58 10:18 10:38 10:58 11:18 11:38 11:58 12:18 12:38 12:58 13:18

Chamrousse 1750 – Roche Béranger - 8:37 9:02 9:22 9:42 10:02 10:22 10:42 11:02 11:22 11:42 12:02 12:22 12:42 13:02 13:22

Mairie (retour) - 8:42 9:07 9:27 9:47 10:07 10:27 10:47 11:07 11:27 11:47 12:07 12:27 12:47 13:07 13:27

Rond-point des Gaboureaux 8:38 8:45 9:10 9:30 9:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30

Le Vernon 8:40 8:47 9:12 9:32 9:52 10:12 10:32 10:52 11:12 11:32 11:52 12:12 12:32 12:52 13:12 13:32

Télécabine 1650 8:44 8:51 9:16 9:36 9:56 10:16 10:36 10:56 11:16 11:36 11:56 12:16 12:36 12:56 13:16 13:36

AP
RÈ

S-
M

ID
I /

 Af
ter

no
on Télécabine 1650 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:30 18:50

Auberge de jeunesse 13:34 13:54 14:14 14:34 14:54 15:14 15:34 15:54 16:14 16:34 16:54 17:14 17:34 17:54 18:14 18:34 18:54

Mairie (aller) 13:38 13:58 14:18 14:38 14:58 15:18 15:38 15:58 16:18 16:38 16:58 17:18 17:38 17:58 18:18 18:38 18:58

Chamrousse 1750 – Roche Béranger 13:42 14:02 14:22 14:42 15:02 15:22 15:42 16:02 16:22 16:42 17:02 17:22 17:42 18:02 18:22 18:42 19:02

Mairie (retour) 13:47 14:07 14:27 14:47 15:07 15:27 15:47 16:07 16:27 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:47 18:07 18:27 18:47 19:07

Rond-point des Gaboureaux 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:30 18:50 19:10

Le Vernon 13:52 14:12 14:32 14:52 15:12 15:32 15:52 16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12 17:32 17:52 18:12 18:32 18:52 19:12

Télécabine 1650 13:56 14:16 14:36 14:56 15:16 15:36 15:56 16:16 16:36 16:56 17:16 17:36 17:56 18:16 18:36 18:56 19:16

M
AT

IN
 / M

or
nin

g

Chamrousse 1750 – Roche Béranger 8:10 8:30 8:50 9:10 9:30 9:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30

La Bérangère 8:15 8:35 8:55 9:15 9:35 9:55 10:15 10:35 10:55 11:15 11:35 11:55 12:15 12:35 12:55 13:15 13:35

Mairie (aller) 8:20 8:40 8:57 9:20 9:40 10:00 10:17 10:40 11:00 11:20 11:37 12:00 12:20 12:37 12:57 13:20 13:37

Nordique 9:02 10:22 11:42 12:42 13:02 13:42

Mairie (retour) 9:07 10:27 11:47 12:47 13:07 13:47

TS Bachat 8:35 8:45 9:15 9:25 9:45 10:05 10:35 10:45 11:05 11:25 11:55 12:05 12:25 12:55 13:15 13:25 13:55

Chamrousse 1750 – Roche Béranger 8:45 8:55 9:25 9:35 9:55 10:15 10:45 10:55 11:15 11:35 12:05 12:15 12:35 13:05 13:25 13:35 14:05

AP
RÈ

S-
M

ID
I /

 Af
ter

no
on Chamrousse 1750 – Roche Béranger 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:30 18:50 19:10

La Bérangère 13:55 14:15 14:35 14:55 15:15 15:35 15:55 16:15 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:15 18:35 18:55 19:15

Mairie (aller) 14:00 14:17 14:40 14:57 15:20 15:40 15:57 16:20 16:40 16:57 17:20 17:40 17:57 18:20 18:40 19:00 19:20

Nordique 14:22 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02

Mairie (retour) 14:27 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07

TS Bachat 14:05 14:35 14:45 15:15 15:25 15:45 16:15 16:25 16:45 17:15 17:25 17:45 18:15 18:25 18:45 19:05 19:25

Chamrousse 1750 – Roche Béranger 14:15 14:45 14:55 15:25 15:35 15:55 16:25 16:35 16:55 17:25 17:35 17:55 18:25 18:35 18:55 19:15 19:35

Navette 2 / Shuttle 2                      Arrêts desservis / stops served : 15  16  17  18  19  20  6  { 21  22  21  6 } 7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15

Navette 1 / Shuttle 1                    Arrêts desservis / stops served : 1  1b   2   3   4   5   5b   6   7   8  15  16  20   6  22b  23  24   25  26   1

M
AT

IN
 / M

or
nin

g

Télécabine 1650 8:10 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10

Auberge de jeunesse 8:14 8:44 9:14 9:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14

Mairie (aller) 8:18 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 13:18

Chamrousse 1750 – Roche Béranger 8:22 8:52 9:22 9:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22

Mairie (retour) 8:27 8:57 9:27 9:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27

Rond-point des Gaboureaux 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30

Le Vernon 8:32 9:02 9:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32

Télécabine 1650 8:36 9:06 9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36

AP
RÈ

S-
M

ID
I /

 Af
ter

no
on Télécabine 1650 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40

Auberge de jeunesse 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:14 18:44

Mairie (aller) 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48

Chamrousse 1750 – Roche Béranger 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52

Mairie (retour) 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57

Rond-point des Gaboureaux 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00

Le Vernon 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:02

Télécabine 1650 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06

M
AT

IN
 / M

or
nin

g

Chamrousse 1750 – Roche Béranger 8:10 8:40 9:15 9:40 10:15 10:40 11:05 11:40 12:10 12:45 13:10

La Bérangère 8:15 8:45 9:20 9:45 10:20 10:45 11:10 11:45 12:15 12:50 13:15

Mairie (aller) 8:20 8:48 9:25 9:48 10:25 10:50 11:18 11:50 12:18 12:55 13:20

Nordique 8:52 9:52 11:22 12:22

Mairie (retour) 8:57 9:57 11:27 12:27

TS Bachat 8:25 9:05 9:30 10:05 10:30 10:55 11:33 11:55 12:35 13:00 13:25

Chamrousse 1750 – Roche Béranger 8:35 9:15 9:40 10:15 10:40 11:05 11:40 12:05 12:45 13:10 13:35

AP
RÈ

S-
M

ID
I /

 Af
ter

no
on Chamrousse 1750 – Roche Béranger 13:35 14:10 14:45 15:10 15:45 16:10 16:45 17:10 17:45 18:10 18:40 19:10

La Bérangère 13:40 14:15 14:50 15:15 15:50 16:15 16:50 17:15 17:50 18:15 18:45 19:15

Mairie (aller) 13:48 14:20 14:55 15:18 15:55 16:18 16:55 17:18 17:55 18:20 18:50 19:20

Nordique 13:52 15:22 16:22 17:22

Mairie (retour) 13:57 15:27 16:27 17:27

TS Bachat 14:03 14:25 15:00 15:35 16:00 16:35 17:00 17:35 18:00 18:25 18:55 19:25

Chamrousse 1750 – Roche Béranger 14:10 14:35 15:10 15:45 16:10 16:45 17:10 17:45 18:10 18:35 19:05 19:35

Navette 1 / Shuttle 1  Arrêts desservis / stops served : 1   1b  2   3   4   5  5b  6  7   8  15  16  20  6  22b  23  24  25  26  1

Navette 2 / Shuttle 2    Arrêts desservis / stops served :  15  16  17  18  19  20  6  { 21  22  21  6 } 7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15

Télécabine 1650 19:30 20:00

Auberge de jeunesse 19:34 20:04

Mairie (aller) 19:38 20:08

Chamrousse 1750 – Roche Béranger 19:42 20:12

Mairie (retour) 19:47 20:17

Rond-point des Gaboureaux 19:50 20:20

Le Vernon 19:52 20:22

Télécabine 1650 19:56 20:26

Jeudi et 
Samedi*

Télécabine 1650 19:30 20:00

Auberge de jeunesse 19:34 20:04

Mairie (aller) 19:38 20:08

Chamrousse 1750 – Roche Béranger 19:42 20:12

Mairie (retour) 19:47 20:17

Rond-point des Gaboureaux 19:50 20:20

Le Vernon 19:52 20:22

Télécabine 1650 19:56 20:26

Samedi*

LES SOIRS, 
HORS VACANCES SCOLAIRES
/ Evenings, except school holidays

Navette 2 / Shuttle 2
Chamrousse 1750 – Roche Béranger 19:40 20:00

La Bérangère 19:45 20:05

Mairie (aller) 19:50 20:10

Nordique
Mairie (retour)
TS Bachat 19:55 20:15

Chamrousse 1750 – Roche Béranger 20:00 20:20

Jeudi et 
Samedi*

Navette 2 / Shuttle 2
Chamrousse 1750 – Roche Béranger 19:40 20:00

La Bérangère 19:45 20:05

Mairie (aller) 19:50 20:10

Nordique
Mairie (retour)
TS Bachat 19:55 20:15

Chamrousse 1750 – Roche Béranger 20:00 20:20

Samedi*

*Thursday and Saturday *Saturday

*Thursday and Saturday *Saturday

Navette 1 / Shuttle 1

*Chiens tenus en laisse et 
muselés, sous réserve de 
la place dans la navette


